Extended Product Type:
Product ID:
EAN:
Catalog Description:
Long Description:
EAN:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Customs Tariff Number:
Product Net Width:
Product Net Height:
Product Net Depth:
Product Net Weight:
Package Level 1 Units:
Package Level 1 Width:
Package Level 1 Height:
Package Level 1 Length:
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:
Package Level 1 EAN:
RoHS Status:
Ampere Rating UL/CSA:
Horsepower Rating UL/CSA:
Fuse Size:
Fuse System:
Fuse Type:
Handle Type:
IIT Publishing Status:
Includes:
Mounting Type:
Number of Poles:
Operating Mode:
Position of Line Terminals:
Product Main Type:
Product Name:
Rated Operational Voltage:
Standards:
Switches Operating Mechanism:
Terminal Type:
Data Sheet, Technical Information:
Declaration of Conformity - CE:
RoHS Information:
General Information
OS30FAJ12
1SCA108824R1001
6417019420919
OS30FAJ12 Switch fuse
Switch fuse 30A. Front operated,3-pole,for UL fuse type,sizes J, 30A.
Handle and shaft has to be ordered separately.
Categories
Products »  Low Voltage Products and Systems »  Switches »  Switch Fuses
Ordering
6417019420919
1 piece
85365080
Dimensions
143 mm
100 mm
119 mm
0.7 kg
Container Information
1 piece
240 mm
130 mm
108 mm
0.7 kg
6417019420919
Environmental
Planned to follow EU Directive 2002/95/EC August 18, 2005 and amendment after 2006-05-
01
Technical UL/CSA
30 A
(acc. to UL 480 V) 15 Hp
(acc. to UL 208 V) 7.5 Hp
(acc. to UL 600 V)  20 Hp
Additional Information
J, 30A
Class J
UL
Not included
Level 0 - Information enabled
None
Normal
3
Front Operated
Top In - Bottom Out
OS32
Switch fuse
690 V AC
UL
Mechanism Between the Poles
Screw Terminals
Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
1SCC311013C0201
1SCC311010D0201
1SCC311106D0201
OS30FAJ12
ETIM 5:
Object Classification Code:
Classifications
EC001040 - Fuse switch disconnector
Q
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Switch Accessories category:
Click to view products by  ABB manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
896809000  01500  01010  01501  7101MD9V30B  7103KZBE  7103P3YAVGE  7209MD9ABE  7209SY9AQE  7209SYCBE  7303KZQE
F1302  F1403  760201000  764300000  785105000  785106000  789009000  7T0062  7T0073  MJ1216  MJ33  MJ612  849PT01A
91321314655637182-1-MEV  A0107X  A0141A  A0141E  A0142M2SP  A0142N5  A0143G  A0143H  A0161G  A0162A  A0162F  A019307
A01RTC8  A0214X  A0215X  A02504  A02512  A0261A  A0263D  A029303  A02MXB  A168P1  A274  A3A-7310  A3PA571124E  A466